
Leadline Equitation
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Quinn Kirby 30 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 Kirby Quinn Hofer Kaitlin

Luna McCann 28 2 0 0 0 13 15 0 McCann Luna Hofer Elizabeth

Aurora Magnani 0 1 filler 0 0 0 0 0 Magnani Aurora Moriarty Katie

Sunny McCann 11 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 McCann Sunny Hofer Kaitlin

M&S Movex Open Hunter 3'5"
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Fleur De Lis 72 5 26 26 20 0 0 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Just Sailing 58 5 14 22 22 0 0 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Edelweisz 30 4 20 0 10 0 0 0 Matteson Scarlet Matteson Kathryn

Paulchen 0 2 0 Filler filler 0 0 0 Besbris Kayley Shaffer Elizabeth

Joppe's Noir 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 Lemanis Stephanie Lemanis Stephanie

Short Stirrup Hunter <2'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Rock Candy 28 1 0 0 0 28 0 0 Reabe Taylor Cohen Hannah

Schooling Hunter 2'6"
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Bea Mine 96 5 0 0 40 32 24 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Bon Voyage 46 2 0 24 0 22 0 0 Hornyak Faith Moriarty Katie

Indictment 40 5 0 0 0 0 40 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Golden Fire 16 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 Kleveno Jennifer Kleveno Jennifer

Quilato Z 0 1 0 0 0 filler 0 0 Besbris Kara Besbris Kayley

Mini-Stirrup Eq W/T
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Gabriella Korines 57 3 28 18 0 11 0 0 Korines Gabriella Moriarty Katie

Broghan Gubernard 40 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 Gubernard Broghan Gober Sandy

Sydney L. Reabe 25 3 0 6 12 7 0 0 Reabe Sydney Reabe Sydney

Quinny Mishima 15 1 0 0 15 0 0 0 Mishima Quinny Lasch Kelly

Gabrille DeMasi 13 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 DeMasi Gabrille DeMasi Lisa

Gwen Balagat 13 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 Balagat Gwen Hofer Kaitlin

Juliet Beattie 13 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 Beattie Juliet Balzer Anna

Samantha G. Mammolo 13 1 0 0 0 0 13 0 Mammolo Samantha PALMER LORI

Broghan Lynch 11 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 Lynch Broghan Gober Sandy

Ella R. Haury 11 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 Haury Ella Hofer Kaitlin

Madelynn Large 8 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 Large Madelynn Visakay Elizabeth

Adult Amateur Hunter 3'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Ksb Lady C 100 4 30 20 30 0 20 0 Vunck Katie Vunck Katie

Quilato Z 21 3 0 21 0 0 0 0 Besbris Kayley Besbris Kayley

Joppe's Noir 15 3 0 0 0 14 1 0 Lemanis Stephanie Lemanis Stephanie

K Valiant 6 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 Hornyak Faith Hornyak Faith

On Course Show Series Standings as of 9/15/23
must compete in 3 shows to be eligible     Green shading= good   yellow shading= must show at last show to be eligible



Beginner Hunter <2'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Chrysanthemum 1 0 0 0 0 40 0 Ozburn William McCann Jennifer

HayMar's Just Press Play 36 1 0 0 0 36 0 0 Menses Mason Jager Caban Juliet

Beginner Rider <2'
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Erica Vieira 21 5 0 8 1 6 6 0 Vieira Erica Moriarty Katie

Ameraci Okere 16 1 0 0 16 0 0 0 Okere Ameraci Wentworth Jess

Kaitlyn Slade 16 1 0 0 16 0 0 0 Slade Kaitlyn Mower Lauren

Kolton Adams 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 Adams Kolton Hornyak Faith

Apples Zolla 9 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 Zolla Apples Remsburg Tuesday

Mary Mullaney 8 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 Mullaney Mary Moriarty Katie

Shannon Murray 7 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 Murray Shannon Murray Danielle

Jennifer L. McCann 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 McCann Jennifer McCann Jennifer

Hopeful Hunter 2'-2'3"
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Sully 96 5 28 22 18 40 16 0 Esterly Sarah Moriarty Katie

Platinum Belle 61 3 0 0 22 22 17 0 Cinnante Jourdan Cinnante Jourdan

Bea Mine 66 2 32 34 0 0 0 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Good Judgement 34 1 0 0 0 0 34 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Bon Voyage 20 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 Hornyak Faith Moriarty Katie

Shez A Perfect Dream 18 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 Ozburn William Hofer Elizabeth

Midnight Ride 10 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 Guerriero Lauren Guerriero Lauren

Eloquence 9 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 Gaffney Hayden Brasch Shelley

Easy Breezy 8.5 1 0 0 0 0 8.5 0 Mather Lovey Cronin-Mather Mireille

Under The Lights 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 Ford Reagan Ford Kelly

Heartbreaker de Luxe 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 Hayat Laura Hayat Laura

Luckdragon 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 Bolte Kaeleigh Bolte Kaeleigh

Itty Bitty Jumper (2'3")
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Bright Side of the Moon 101 5 24 30 24 13 10 0 Bokser Cindy Bokser Cindy

Maiden Voyage 54 4 0 18 20 3 13 0 Shaffer Elizabeth Moriarty Katie

Sparky 18 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 Sepe Ashley Scher Ann

Katrina 18 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 Zweil Abigail Zweil Abigail

Sparky 16 1 0 0 16 0 0 0 Sepe Ashley Scher Ann

Denarius 12 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 Callahan Rita Callahan Chloe

Otto 7 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 Whitmire Brad Whitmire Brad

Golden Fire 7 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 Kleveno Jennifer Kleveno Jennifer

River Lea 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 Solomita Brian Kornspan ZoAnne

Remembering Dillon 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 Hayes Erin Remsburg Tuesday

GT 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 Coen Emily Coen Emily

Low Adult Equitation 2'6"
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Lauren A. Guerriero 51 4 28 2 16 5 0 0 Guerriero Lauren Moriarty Katie

Kerri Galley 12 2 4 0 8 0 0 0 Galley Kerri Galley Kerri

Samantha Kately 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 Kately Samantha Post Brianna



Low Adult Hunter 2'6"
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Sully 30 1 0 30 0 filler 0 0 Guerriero Lauren Moriarty Katie

Pommery 26 1 26 0 0 0 0 0 Hayat Laura Hayat Laura

Orion 22 1 22 0 0 0 0 0 Bird Kelly Bird Kelly

Stroll the bullevard 20 1 0 20 0 0 0 0 Kately Samantha Post Brianna

Low Children's Equitation Horse 2'6"
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Sarah Esterly 14 4 0 0 0 0 14 0 Esterly Sarah Moriarty Katie

Audrey Mishima 9 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 Mishima Audrey Lasch Kelly

Mia Kaplan 0 1 0 0 0 0 filler 0 Kaplan Mia Gomes Miranda

Hanna Liliebladh 0 1 0 0 0 0 filler 0 Liliebladh Hanna Liliebladh Hanna

Low Children's Equitation Pony 2'
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Makayla Gadaleta 44 2 34 0 10 0 0 0 Gadaleta Makayla Gadaleta Makayla

Kallista Korines 24 3 16 5 0 3 0 0 Korines Kallista Moriarty Katie

Sooyoung Kim 16 2 0 0 0 2 14 0 Kim Sooyoung Kim Sooyoung

Mason Meneses 0 1 0 0 0 0 filler 0 Meneses Mason JAGER CABAN Juliet

Low Children's Hunter Horse 2'6"
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Answer Yes 35 2 0 0 20 0 15 0 Emery Ava Emery Ava

Outlander 28 1 0 0 0 0 28 0 Hinkle Cynthia Hinkle Cynthia

Da Vinci 22 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 Liliebladh Hanna Liliebladh Hanna

Quilato Z 20 3 0 0 20 0 0 0 Besbris Kara Besbris Kayley

Sir Sampson 20 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 Kaplan Mia Gomes Miranda

Sully 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 Esterly Sarah Moriarty Katie

Low Children's Hunter Pony 2'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Styled With Perfection 84 3 32 30 0 22 0 0 Korines Kallista Moriarty Katie

Told you so 34 1 0 0 34 0 0 0 Segal Katie Lasch Kelly

Dew It Your Way 18 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 Kim Sooyoung Kim Sooyoung

Wild Roses 12 2 0 0 12 0 0 0 Gadaleta Makayla Gadaleta Makayla

HayMar's Just Press Play 3.5 2 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 Meneses Mason JAGER CABAN Juliet

Pleasure Horse or Pony
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Sully 124 5 22 26 30 26 20 0 Vieira Erica Moriarty Katie

Denarius 36 2 36 0 0 0 0 0 Callahan Chloe Callahan Chloe

Maiden Voyage 36 4 0 0 16 0 20 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Raven 28 2 0 14 14 0 0 0 Murray Shannon Murray Danielle

Bon Voyage 20 1 0 20 0 0 0 0 Mullaney Mary Moriarty Katie

Eloquence 20 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 Brasch Shelley Brasch Shelley

Fussel 0 1 Filler 0 0 filler 0 0 Korines Kallista Balzer Anna

Air Max 16 2 0 0 0 16 0 0 Brasch Shelley Brasch Shelley

Midnight Ride 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 Guerriero Lauren Guerriero Lauren



Childrens Hunter 3'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Moonlit Mirage 106 4 0 28 28 26 24 0 Brasch Carter Brasch Shelley

Indictment 89 5 32 17 22 18 0 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Just Sailing 46.5 5 2 0 0 30 14.5 0 Besbris Kayley Moriarty Katie

Iras 31 2 18 0 0 0 13 0 Cope Daphne Cope Daphne

Fleur De Lis 10 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Edelweisz 6 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 Schaeffner Sophie Matteson Kathryn

Children's Hunter Pony (S/M/L) 2'/2'6"
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Capstone's Tootsie 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 Carlberg Hanna Hofer Kaitlin

Cross Rail Hunter <2'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Kenobi 86 3 28 40 18 0 0 0 Crozier Chelsea Crozier Chelsea

Gem stone 40 1 0 0 40 0 0 0 Bohler Lily Lasch Kelly

Brownie Points 34 1 34 0 0 0 0 0 Okere Ameraci Okere Ameraci

Midnight Ride 20 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 Guerriero Lauren Guerriero Lauren

Hot Diggity Dog 18 1 0 0 18 0 0 0 Reabe Taylor Reabe Taylor

 Mini Stirrup Hunter
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Taco Tuesday 56 3 0 0 28 28 0 0 Reabe Sydney Reabe Sydney

Orphan Annie 36 1 0 0 36 0 0 0 Mishimia Oliva Lasch Kelly

Fussel 36 1 0 0 0 36 0 0 Beattie Juliet Balzer Anna

 Modified Rider 2'3"
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Sarah Esterly 18 1 0 0 18 0 0 0 Esterly Sarah Moriarty Katie

Reagan E. Ford 17 1 0 0 0 0 17 0 Ford Reagan Ford Kelly

Addison Ustica 14 1 0 0 14 0 0 0 Ustica Addison Lasch Kelly

Linda Zaibak 12 1 0 0 0 0 12 0 Zaibak Linda Zalarick Cassandra

William Ozburn 11 2 0 0 0 10 1 0 Ozburn William Hofer Elizabeth

Kaeleigh Bolte 8 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 Bolte Kaeleigh Bolte Kaeleigh

Hayden Gaffney 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 Gaffney Hayden Brasch Shelley

Brooke Morin 0 1 0 0 0 filler 0 0 Morin Brooke Moriarty Katie

Jourdan Cinnante 0 1 0 0 0 filler 0 0 Cinnante Jourdan Cinnante Jourdan

Suitable Hunter 3'
Horse Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Fleur De Lis 32 1 0 0 0 32 0 0 Schaeffner Sophie Moriarty Katie

Edelweisz 24 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 Schaeffner Sophie Matteson Kathryn

Quilato Z 0 1 0 0 0 filler 0 0 Besbris Kayley Besbris Kayley

Short Stirrup Eq <2'
Rider Total Shows 1/7 2/25 3/25 5/6 9/9 11/18 Rider Last name Rider First name Owner Last name Owner First name

Taylor A. Reabe 28 3 0 13 5 10 0 0 Reabe Taylor Reabe Taylor

Gabriella F. Demasi 17 1 0 0 0 17 0 0 Demasi Gabriella DeMasi Lisa


